35. Velburger Kirchweihtriathlon 2022

Volkstriathlon - Staffeln - 16.07.2022 - Velburg
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TV Velburg Tischtennis
SV Hérmannsdorf 2

SV Hérmannsdorf 1
Kolpingfamilie Parsberg IIl
TV Velburg

Triple Whopper
Kolpingfamilie Parsberg |

Kolpingfamilie Parsberg Il

O 60 60 0 60 60 0 O

Maxi Kaindl

Luca Stigler
Mona Stéckl
Christoph Weigert
Judith Lubner
Andreas Biersack
Clara Niehus

Heike Sturm

00:10:06
00:09:18
00:08:15
00:13:49
00:10:55
00:15:12
00:08:37

00:13:49

Philipp Langner
Sebastian Ottl
Alwin Obermeier
Peter Brutler
Andreas Siewert
Christoph Meier
Stefan Gierse

Hubert Briiderlein

00:37:16
00:38:25
00:39:52
00:38:20
00:42:10
00:44:36
00:45:00

00:51:24

Roland Ferstl
Andreas Leikam
Roland Spangler
Gregor Weigl
Stefanie Brandl
Alex Biersack
Meike Hebel

Wolfgang Peter

00:19:31
00:22:23
00:24:53
00:23:47
00:26:06
00:22:03
00:28:50

00:23:46

01:06:53
01:10:06
01:13:00
01:15:56
01:19:11
01:21:51
01:22:27

01:28:59
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