

# 35. Velburger Kirchweihtriathlon 2022

Volkstriathlon - Staffeln - 16.07.2022 - Velburg



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Schwimmer/-in	Zeit1	Radfahrer/-in	Zeit2	Läufer/-in	Zeit3	Zeit
DISQ	TV Velburg Tischtennis	G	Maxi Kaindl	00:10:06	Philipp Langner	00:37:16	Roland Ferstl	00:19:31	01:06:53
DISQ	SV Hörmannsdorf 2	G	Luca Stigler	00:09:18	Sebastian Öttl	00:38:25	Andreas Leikam	00:22:23	01:10:06
DISQ	SV Hörmannsdorf 1	G	Mona Stöckl	00:08:15	Alwin Obermeier	00:39:52	Roland Spangler	00:24:53	01:13:00
DISQ	Kolpingfamilie Parsberg III	G	Christoph Weigert	00:13:49	Peter Brutler	00:38:20	Gregor Weigl	00:23:47	01:15:56
DISQ	TV Velburg	G	Judith Lubner	00:10:55	Andreas Siewert	00:42:10	Stefanie Brandl	00:26:06	01:19:11
DISQ	Triple Whopper	G	Andreas Biersack	00:15:12	Christoph Meier	00:44:36	Alex Biersack	00:22:03	01:21:51
DISQ	Kolpingfamilie Parsberg I	G	Clara Niehus	00:08:37	Stefan Gierse	00:45:00	Meike Hebel	00:28:50	01:22:27
DISQ	Kolpingfamilie Parsberg II	G	Heike Sturm	00:13:49	Hubert Brüderlein	00:51:24	Wolfgang Peter	00:23:46	01:28:59